Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2024 - 2025
Completed Teaching Schedule For March- 2025

- DATE

DAY 9-45 AM 9:45-10:30 AM 10:30-11:15 AM 2-4 PM
Carbohydrate | Water Soluble : .
i SARmCRy Metabolism Vitamins
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma
02-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Water Soluble Carbohydrate Estimation of Blood Urea
it b o : Mouday Vitamins Metabolism (CERTIFICATION)
Dr. Uma Dr. Shrabani ALL STAFF
l I
Carbohydrate Water Soluble Estimation of Blood Urea
oo S Metabolism Vitamins (CERTIFICATION)
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma ALL STAFF
: | l
05-03-2025 | Wednesday ES“EE;;‘;,’;;EE}&%‘L?“"
ALL STAFF
06-03-2025 Thursday 10 -1.00 pm
: Estimation of Serum Albumin
Dr.Uma
07-03-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
Water Soluble Carbohydrate
Vitamins Metabolism
Dr. Uma Dr. Shrabani
: Carbohydrate | Water Soluble
HOXAND | Sanavay Metabolism Vitamins
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma
09-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY




I

) Estimation of Blood Glucose
10-03-2025 Monday Carbohydrate Metabolism (REVISION)
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Thanush
, | [
: Estimation of Bleod Glucose
11-03-2025 Tuesday Water Soluble Vitamins (REVISION)
Dr.Uma Dr. Thanush
I [
Estimation of Blood Glucose
12-03-2025 | Wednesday ! (REVISION)
Dr. Thanush
13-03-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm
Estimation of Serum Albumin
Dr. Uma
14-03-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm .| 3-4.00pm
Water Soluble Carbohydrate
Vitamins Metabolism
Dr.Uma Dr, Shrabani
: Carbohydrate | Water Soluble
15032025 Stactey Metabolism Vitamins
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma
16-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
. i Water Soluble Carbohydrate Estimation of Blood Glucose
e o B e o d Vitamins Metabolism  (CERTIFICATION)
Dr.Uma Dr. Shrabani ALL STAFF
Sk I [
$ * Carbohydrate Water Soluble Estimation of Blood Glucose
It iy Metabolism Vitamins (CERTIFICATION)
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma ALL STAFF
; | ' |
19-03-2025 | Wednesday Estimation of Blood Glucose

(CERTIFICATION)

ALL STAFF




[ |
20-03-2025 Thursday 10-1.00 pm
21-03-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
Wat.er So‘luble Beta Oxidation
Vitamins i £
Dr. Uma Dr. Bharath
22-03-2025 | Saturday | WArersolble gy, oxidation |
Vitamins :
Dr. Uma Dr. Bharath
23-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
24-03-2025| Monday Watse Seubie. | Galicioeanits CLASS TEST
Vitamins
Dr. Uma Dr. Shrabani ALL STAFF
% I
25-03-2025 | Tuesda Galactosemia - CLASS TEST -
: Y Metabolism
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Bharath ALL STAFF
; |
26-03-2025 | Wednesday CLASS TEST
ALL STAFF
27-03-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm
Estimation of Serum"Albumin
Dr. Uma
28-03-2025 Friday > 2-3.00pm 3 -4.00pm
pE 2 Protein
Lipid Metabolism Merablinni
Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala N S
Protein Lipid
STNT-ANRS Y. Samriay Metabolism Metabolism
Dr. Mangala N § Dr. Bharath
30-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY . |




‘ ; : Protein :
31-03-2025 Monday Lipid Metabolism Matibaliam Estimation of AST, ALT & ALP
Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala N § Mr. Avinash
"—9‘)\&/ ?/ . éL? 1
5l f :
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